
MIDI 

BIRKA VERANDA
FASAD FÖNSTERSIDABODEN

CA

05100252050209

2
1
5
6

3
3
5
1

60001223

7825

300

 



MIDI 

BIRKA VERANDA
FASAD LÅNGSIDABODEN

CA

05100253050209

2
1
5
6

3
3
5
1

6000 1223

7825

300

 



MIDI 

MIDI FASAD
VERANDA DÖRRGAVELBODEN

CA

05100247050208

3140

2
1
5
6

358

3
3
5
1

 



MIDI 

MIDI 
FASAD GAVELBODEN

CA

05100245050207

3140

2
1
5
6

358

3
3
5
1

 



MIDI 

BIRKA 
PLAN VERANDABODEN

CA

05100254050209

5860

3
0
0
0

1223

 


